The Elakeview LED Canopy caters to a wide range of
commercial and industrial applications, ensuring
versatility and adaptability in lighting design.
www.aaled.ca  |  orderdesk@aaled.ca  |  416 493 6888  |  616-618-620 Gordon Baker Rd, Toronto, ON M2H 3B4 1
Description
SKU: AA-700034H
LED Canopy AC347V 40W 5000K
Ordering Information
 ET
 High efficacy up to 134LM/W
 CCT tunable availabl
 Wattage tunable available
Features Applications
parking Garages
Gas stations
Dimensions
AA-700035-5k CP40WUNV40K CP40WUNV40K 120-277V 70W 134LM/W 8740LM 5000K 10 X 10 X 4.1"
AA-700035-4k CP70W34740K PL4I8M1CIS8I 120-277V 70W 130LM/W 8400LM 4000K 10 X 10 X 4.1"
AA-700035H-4K CP70WUNV40K PL9IDSM9CIYK 277-480V 70W 120LM/W 8400LM 4000K 10 X 10 X 4.1"
AA-700034H AACP50W347V5K PLY7IYUAP51W 347V 40W 134LM/W 5255LM 5000K 10 X 10 X 4.1"
AA-700034-4K CP40WUNV40K PLGI2OHDTSQ2 120-277V 40W 130LM/W 5092LM 4000K 10 X 10 X 4.1"
AA-700034N CP40WUNV50K PLY7IYUAP51W 120-277V 40W 134LM/W 4800LM 5000K 10 X 10 X 4.1"
SKU Model DLC Product ID
(Delisted)
Voltage Wattage Efficacy Lumens CCT Size
 Microwave motion, photocell sensor/
Emergency battery backup optional
 Unique design, strong extruded lamp body
 Lifespan: >50,000Hrs
 10 year warranty, extended warranty available